Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Drezden Becker
Ethan Luk
Dexter Lee

Club

Silver Blades (ON) SC

King City SC
Skate Muskoka

Shate Canada

Donna Fedorkow

Date:

14-Jan-2024

Provincial Series #7 Bowmanville

South Courtice Arena
January 12 to 14, 2024

STAR 5 Men (013)

Category Result Summary

Section P
ON 1463 (1)
ON 13.78 ()]
ON 1081 (3

Points

14.63
13.78
10.81

8:56:06AM

Emma Gubbels

Patinage Canada



